Micue

10

11

12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Fony6

2261970-20

2209148-19

2209132-19

2261552-20

2262046-20

2209174-19

2209216-19

2209210-19

2209140-19

2254536-18

2261551-20

2261465-20
2242201-20

2208015-19

P
i
A

PL-0309-11017- 0

21

2209122-19

2261554-20

3506581-20

2262040-20

PL-0374-1424-20

2254544-18

2242238-20

2290029-21

2209126-19

3509873-20

2261984-20

2262017-20

2261570-20

BiactaHb

615.969

615.969

615.969

638.810

627.622

615.969

615.969

615.969

615.969

638.810

638.810

639.547
629.921

627.622

639.547

615.969

638.810

639.547

627.622

639.547

638.810
629.921

627.622

615.969

614.718

615.969

627.622

638.810

Mpwnir

15:54:58

15:54:59

15:55:00

16:18:07

16:07:48

16:01:47

16:01:53

16:01:54

16:02:00

16:26:16

16:27:26

16:28:48
16:19:25

16:17:13

16:32:57

16:21:11

16:44:18

16:45:06

16:34:30

16:48:25

16:52:45
16:43:43

16:44:26

16:32:37

16:31:55

16:35:36

16:47:47

16:59:49

Yac npunborty. J/ibot N2 9

Xwmenbose, Big 10.07.2022 05:59:56

Kny6u Kpuna Mpukapnatra, Moctucbka

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

09:55:02

09:55:03

09:55:04

10:18:11

10:07:52

10:01:51

10:01:57

10:01:58

10:02:04

10:26:20

10:27:30

10:28:52

10:19:29

10:17:17

10:33:01

10:21:15

10:44:22

10:45:10

10:34:34

10:48:29

10:52:49

10:43:47

10:44:30

10:32:41

10:31:59

10:35:40

10:47:51

10:59:53

1035.18

1035.15

1035.13

1033.37

1032.50

1023.46

1023.29

1023.26

1023.09

1019.92

1018.02

1016.98

1016.85

1016.75

1010.32

991.50

991.38

991.29

989.06

986.22

978.54

978.47

973.81

973.58

972.68

969.01

968.78

968.07

ban

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Koed.
(xny6)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac

HHA) ni)

0.000 1.989
0.000 2.387
0.000 2.784
0.000 3.182
0.000 3.580
0.000 5.171
0.000 5.569
0.000 5.967
0.000 6.364
0.000 7.160
0.000 8.751
0.000 9.547
0.000 9.944
0.000 10.342
0.000 11.933
0.000 18.298
0.000 18.695
0.000 19.093
0.000 21.082
0.000 23.071
0.000 26.651
0.000 27.049
0.000 29.833
0.000 30.231
0.000 30.628
0.000 34.208
0.000 35.004
0.000 36.595

Fony6oBop

laprac M.B.
laprac M.B.
laprac M.B.
Oymuny .M.
Jonywwaxcbkui 1.C.
laprac M.B.
laprac M.B.
laprac M.B.
laprac M.B.
Oymuny M.

Oymuny .M.

[OHictpsHcbkmn M.0.

Canyk |.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

[JHictpaHcbkni MN.9.

laprac M.B.

Aymuny .M.

[HictpsaHcekui MN.0.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

[OHictpaHcbkniA MN.9.

Oymuny .M.
Canyk |.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.
laprac M.B.
bere1 B.B.
laprac M.B.
JonywwaHcbkui 1.C.

Oymuny .M.

Kny6

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Mocrtuceka
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Moctucska
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwvkapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwvkapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta



29

30

31

32

33

34
35
36

37

38

39

40
41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

2208040-19 0

2209180-19 0

2243094-20 O

2209182-19 0

2209143-19 1

2243032-20 O
2296026-21
2243036-20 O

2254268-18 0

3509039-20 O

2208016-19 0

2242247-20 O

2261960-20 O

2261455-20 0

PL-0292-5948-19 0

2227647-20 0

2254642-18 0

2227636-20 O

2261959-20 0

2214805-19 1

2287124-21 1

2287118-21 0

2271039-21 O

2262003-20 1

RO-574557-19 0

2296005-21 1

2261948-20 O

2227381-20 1

2209144-19 1

2242240-20
2220116-19 0
2243020-20

2290180-21 1

2261951-20 O

2261969-20 O

RO-083553-19 1

627.622

615.969

630.184

615.969

615.969

630.184
629.921
630.184

630.084

627.622

627.622

629.921

615.969

639.547

615.969

622.075

622.075

622.075

615.969

622.075

622.075

622.075

627.622

627.622

627.622

629.921

615.969

622.075

615.969

629.921
629.921
630.184

638.810

615.969

615.969

614.718

16:49:33

16:38:11

16:54:34

16:40:13

16:41:26

16:59:37
16:59:25
17:01:35

17:03:32

17:02:36

17:05:15

17:09:59

16:56:06

17:24:48

16:59:48

17:06:37

17:07:26

17:07:46

17:01:51

17:11:38

17:13:05

17:13:18

17:20:26

17:26:20

17:27:47

17:32:50

17:18:33

17:25:49

17:19:23

17:36:52
17:38:05
17:39:39

17:51:34

17:26:40

17:27:58

17:26:42

10:49:37

10:38:15

10:54:37

10:40:17

10:41:30

10:59:40
10:59:29
11:01:38

11:03:36

11:02:40

11:05:19

11:10:03

10:56:10

11:24:52

10:59:52

11:06:41

11:07:30

11:07:50

11:01:55

11:11:42

11:13:09

11:13:22

11:20:30

11:26:24

11:27:51

11:32:54

11:18:37

11:25:53

11:19:27

11:36:56
11:38:09
11:39:42

11:51:38

11:26:44

11:28:02

11:26:46

966.14

965.09

962.68

962.03

960.20

955.31
955.17
952.47

949.49

947.12

94334

940.11

938.74

933.83

93347

933.09

931.95

931.48

930.58

926.12

924.13

923.83

922.30

914.37

912.44

909.11

907.68

906.97

906.57

903.85
902.27
900.65

897.67

896.96

895.26

895.09

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

38.982

40.175

42.562

42.959

44.551

49.722
50.119
50.915

52.506

55.290

57.279

60.064

62.053

68.019

68.417

68.815

70.804

71.997

73.588

80.350

82.737

83.532

87.510

100.239

105.012

111.774

114.558

114.956

116.150

122.912
126.094
128.481

133.254

136.038

137.629

138.027

3 JlonywaHcekuii I.C.

3 laprac M.B.
3 3asAub B.M.

5 laprac M.B.

5 laprac M.B.
2 3aaup B.M.
2 Canyk M.
3aaup B.M.
3 KomapHuLbkuia
M.M.

3 JlonywaHcbkui |.C.

3 JlonywaHcbkui |.C.
6 Canyx |.B.

4 laprac M.B.
2 [HictpaHcbkui M.0.
7 laprac M.B.
0 Tuma M.O.
0 Tuma M.O.
4 Tvma M.O.
2 laprac M.B.
0 Tvma M.O.
0 Tuma M.O.
1 Tuma M.O.
1 JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.
0 JlonywaHcbkuii I.C.

1 JlonywaHcbkui |.C.
1 Canyk M.

4 laprac M.B.

0 Tuma M.O.

6 laprac M.B.
0 Canyk |.B.
2 Canyk |.B.
2 3aaup B.M.

2 Oymuny .M.

6 laprac M.B.

4 laprac M.B.

1 Beren B.B.

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta

Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Moctuncbka
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Moctucbka
Moctuncbka
Moctucbka
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Moctuceka
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwvkapnatTa
Moctuncbka
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Moctucbka
Moctucbka
Moctucbka
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa



2290175-21

2290120-21

PL-059-707-17

2227608-20

PL-0312-6115-21

2219532-17

2254457-18

2242242-20

2209177-19

2262060-20

2243034-20
2242246-20

2227615-20

3509653-20

2208819-19

2209131-19

3509654-20

2209206-19

2208856-19

2208017-19

3509036-20

00073-15

2254263-18

2291108-21

2290122-21

2208080-19

2243063-20

2219524-17

3507058-20

2287125-21

2227602-20

2287104-21

2219872-17

2290205-21

638.810

638.810

638.810

622.075

602.934

638.810

627.622

629.921

615.969

627.622

630.184
629.921

622.075

622.075

639.547

615.969

622.075

615.969

638.810

627.622

639.547

622.075

630.084

602.934

638.810

627.622

630.184

638.810

630.794

622.075

622.075

622.075

630.084

639.547

17:56:59

17:59:55

18:00:14

17:42:22

17:21:56

18:02:44

17:51:02

17:54:38

17:38:56

17:52:27

17:55:44
17:55:35

17:46:52

17:47:30

18:07:34

17:42:26

17:50:20

17:43:39

18:12:05

17:59:57

18:13:53

17:54:07

18:04:06

17:33:06

18:14:28

18:02:03

18:07:16

18:17:18

18:08:30

17:58:26

17:58:29

17:59:08

18:08:48

18:20:00

11:57:03

11:59:59

12:00:18

11:42:26

11:22:02

12:02:48

11:51:06

11:54:42

11:39:00

11:52:31

11:55:47
11:55:39

11:46:56

11:47:34

12:07:38

11:42:30

11:50:24

11:43:43

12:12:09

12:00:01

12:13:57

11:54:11

12:04:10

11:33:12

12:14:32

12:02:07

12:07:19

12:17:22

12:08:34

11:58:30

11:58:33

11:59:12

12:08:52

12:20:04

890.89

887.26

886.87

885.60

884.02

883.80

882.61

881.38

881.21

880.85

880.41
880.21

879.96

879.18

878.94

876.82

875.67

875.31

872.51

871.68

87138

871.03

870.08

869.78

869.68

869.14

866.45

866.34

865.80

865.80

865.74

864.95

864.47

864.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

144.391

151.551

152.745

154.733

158.711

159.109

161.496

162.689

163.484

164.280

165.076
165.473

165.871

168.656

169.053

173.031

175.020

175.815

180.589

181.782

182.180

183.771

184.566

185.760

186.555

188.146

193.317

193.715

194.909

195.306

195.704

198.091

198.886

199.284

Oymuny .M.

Oymuny .M.

Oymuny .M.

Tuma M.O.

3Bapwvy Bl

Aymuny .M.

JNonywaHcbkui 1.C.
Canyk |.B.

laprac M.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

3asup B.M.
Canyx |.B.

Tuma M.O.

Tuma M.O.

[JHictpaHcbkmi M.0.

[aprac M.B.

Tuma M.O.

laprac M.B.

Oymuny .M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

[AHictpaHcbkniA MN.9.

Tuma M.O.

KomapHuLbkui
M.M.

3Bapwvy Bl

Oymuny .M.

JonywaHcbkui 1.C.
3aaup B.M.

Aymuny .M.

Ipomuk A.P.

Tuma M.O.

Tuma M.O.

Tuma M.O.

KomapHuLbkui
M.M.

[AHictpaHcokmin M.,

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta

Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Moctucbka
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Moctucbka
Moctucbka
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Mocrtucbka
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta



2243043-20

2286582-21

4516564-19

2242232-20

2227617-20

3507024-20

2243033-20

2290102-21

2261178-20

2272365-21

2287123-21

2262043-20

2287114-21

2242237-20

2227628-20

2242205-20

2254353-18

2291042-21

2242250-20

3507005-20

1851736-18

2254280-18

2243014-20
2243047-20

630.184

630.794

639.547

629.921

622.075

630.794

630.184

638.810

630.084

614.718

622.075

627.622

622.075

629.921

622.075

629.921

627.622

621.142

629.921

630.794

630.794

630.084

630.184
630.184

18:16:30

18:19:11

18:29:33

18:24:12

18:17:04

18:28:38

18:28:46

18:41:16

18:31:12

18:13:20

18:23:50

18:32:03

18:30:45

18:42:49

18:33:24

18:44:52

18:43:11

18:40:02

18:51:22

18:58:01

18:59:08

18:58:37

19:17:15
19:30:57

12:16:33

12:19:15

12:29:37

12:24:16

12:17:08

12:28:42

12:28:49

12:41:20

12:31:16

12:13:24

12:23:54

12:32:07

12:30:49

12:42:53

12:33:28

12:44:56

12:43:15

12:40:08

12:51:26

12:58:05

12:59:12

12:58:41

13:17:18
13:31:00

855.59

853.29

853.16

846.36

843.91

842.52

841.57

839.07

838.70

838.18

836.24

834.47

828.53

825.71

825.62

823.50

822.30

817.15

816.56

810.70

809.54

809.17

790.40
777.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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